BUS #11 AM HSMS

# 11 STAMP, JOHN

STOP TIME LOCATION

7:.05 AM BUS GARAGE

711 AM COUNTRY LANE & N CROWN HILL RD
7:12 AM 819 LEE DR

713 AM KENWOOD DR & TAMMY CT

713 AM KENWOOD DR & MAGNOLIA LN

713 AM MAGNOLIA LN & MEADOW LN

714 AM 1016 MAGNOLIA LN

7115 AM CLOVER RIDGE DR & LAKEVIEW DR
717 AM MEADOW LN & PRIMROSE LN

717 AM HEATHERWOOD LN & PRIMROSE LN
7:18 AM HEATHERWOOD LN & LAKEVIEW DR
7:18 AM 1982 VIKING AVE

7:19 AM HEIGHTS AVE & VIKING AVE

7:20 AM 1750 VIKING AVE

7:24 AM ORRVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (ORJH)
7:25 AM ORRVILLE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL (ORHS)

Page 19



BUS #11 PM HSMS

#11 STAMP, JOHN

STOP TIME LOCATION

2:35 PM ORRVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (ORJH)
2:44 PM ORRVILLE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL (ORHS)
2:48 PM 1145 N. CROWN HILL RD.

2:49 PM N CROWN HILL RD & COUNTRY LN (SW)
2:50 PM 1535 WILLARD DR

2:51 PM 1764 LYNN DR

2:52 PM 819 LEE DR

2:52 PM KENWOOD DR & TAMMY CT

2:53 PM KENWOOD DR & MAGNOLIA LN

2:53 PM MAGNOLIA LN & MEADOW LN

2:54 PM 1016 MAGNOLIA LN

2:55 PM CLOVER RIDGE DR & LAKEVIEW DR
2:56 PM MEADOW LN & PRIMROSE LN

2:57 PM HEATHERWOOD LN & PRIMROSE LN
2:57 PM HEATHERWOOD LN & LAKEVIEW DR
2:58 PM 1982 VIKING AVE

2:58 PM HEIGHTS AVE & VIKING AVE

2:59 PM 1735 VIKING AVE

3:06 PM BUS GARAGE

Page 20



